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Climbing

o

scalade
anada

Name

LAU Evan

SMITH Nathaniel
RAPKOWSKI Brody
CHAN Christian
CARON Antoine
HELSBY Gavyn

HO Frederic
BONNEVILLE Mathieu
MACLEOQOD Cole
BOIVIN Louka
KOMORI Everett
BIRKENSHAW August
PARAMONAU Gregory
LUND Camden
EMOND Léonard
PELOQUIN Alexandre
BEKKEMA Lukas
BAKER Justin
GALLOWAY Jacob
CHADWICK Simon
RENNEBERG Tyce
HOWE Ryan
RAMER-CLARK Steven
RAVES Linus
FRASER Evan
THERIEN Maxime
ROBERT Eliott
WEBB-APGAR Tasman
TRUDEL Edouard
JENSEN Colgan
LANGDALE Noah

Youth Lead Nationals
22 May 2022 - 23 May 2022

province
AB
BC
ON
ON
QC
ON
ON
QC
ON
QC
AB
ON
QC
AB
QC
QC
BC
ON
AB
ON
AB
ON
ON
AB
ON
QC
QC
ON
QC
AB
BC

Bib Finals
448 TOP (2:13)
483 TOP (2:42)
467 26
460 26
481 25+
458 16
468 15+
469 6
466
472
450

642
479

641

470
475
485
459
449
457
454
464
456
446
463
477
476
455
478

634
489

Youth B Male Lead Official General Result

Semi-Finals
TOP

TOP

33+

30+

26+

25+
25+
22

22

22

22

21+
20+
20+
20+
19+
19+
19+
17+
16+
16+
14

Qualification
TOP, TOP (1.)
TOP, TOP (1.)
26+, 26+ (7.)
27+, 20+ (8.)
19+, 23+ (15.)
26, 27+ (5.)
18, 27+ (9.)
14+, 27 (16.)
26+, TOP (3.)
15, 27+ (10.)
25+, 21+ (14.)
22+, 29 (4.)
26, 27+ (5.)
24+, 17+ (18.)
11+, 25+ (26.)
18, 26+ (13.)
15, 27+ (10.)
18+, 21+ (20.)
18+, 18 (23.)
16, 26 (17.)
17+, 23 (22.)
12, 23+ (24.)
17, 23+ (21.)
25+, 15 (19.)
6, 26 (25.)

19, 26 (12.)
18, 15 (27.)
12, 23 (28.)
12+, 21 (29.)
11+, 22+ (30.)
12, 21 (30.)



30
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49

Name

DALPKE Carson
DION Eliot
REGNIER Jérémie
GAINE Colby
STRONG Graeme
HAINEAULT Thomas
TURGEON Olivier
GOYDER Anthony
MCGUIRE Cole
TARLING Benjamin
KUDELKA Xander
MASLYK Gabe
CORSI Sam
MATTHEWS Jordan
LI Elliot

TREMAIN Jacob
MARTIN Jules
ADDERLEY Seamus

province
BC
QC
QC
AB
AB
QC
QC
BC
NL
BC
ON
AB
BC
NL
BC
ON
QC
AB

Bib Finals
487
480
471
453
452
482
473
486
492
490
462
445
488
491
484
465
474
447

Semi-Finals

Qualification
12, 21 (30.)
14,17 (33.)
16, 14+ (34.)
14, 16 (35.)
12, 18 (36.)
12, 17+ (37.)
12, 15 (38.)
12, 14+ (39.)
6, 17 (40.)
12, 14 (41.)
11+, 14+ (42.)
5,15 (43.)
7,14+ (44))
6, 14+ (45.)
11, 8 (46.)
5+, 8 (47.)
NA, 13 (48.)
4+, 12+ (49.)

Result official
8/6/24, 16:02
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